
College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th_old (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management I

Corporate Financing 

Decisions

Investment 

Decisions Service Marketing

12030754 A A

12031149 Abs

12031421 C-

13030044 Abs

13030800 Abs

13031373 Abs

13032630 Abs C+
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