Year: 2019

College: All Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th_old (Spring)

Exam Roll	Strategic	Corporate Financing	Investment	
No.	Management I	Decisions	Decisions	Service Marketing
12030754		А		Α
12031149	Abs			
12031421	C-			
13030044	Abs			
13030800	Abs			
13031373	Abs			
13032630		Abs	C+	